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Challenge de I'Est Cadets

22/05/2016
Classement Général Final

Les 73,330 Kms en 1h51mn9s
Noms Prénoms Clubs
BURGER Antoine Comité du Haut Rhin
PRIES Cédric Comité du Luxembourg
KLUCKERS Arthur Comité du Luxembourg
PATOIS Pierre Comité du Doubs
GUEZENNEC Hugo Comité du Haut Rhin
EMORINE Quentin Comit¢ de La Saone et Loire
DELBOVE Joris Comité de L'Aube
KIRSCH Gilles Comité du Luxembourg
RICHARD Maxime Comité du Doubs
COQUERET Louis Comité des Ardennes
SCHNEIDER Lilian Comité du Haut Rhin
PLAISANT Lucas Comité de La Ni¢vre
CREPIN Félicien Comit¢ des Ardennes
GUIZIOU Mathiecu =~ Comité de La Cote d'Or
BOURDIAUX Julien Comité de La Ni¢vre
LAGNIE Brice Comit¢ de La Sadne et Loire
DEMORTIERE  Frangois  Creusot Cyclisme
BODNAR Bastien Comité de L'Aube
MARCHAND Hugo Quent Comité Territoire de Belfort
HEINIS Jérome Comité du Haut Rhin
REINHARDT Yann Comité de La Moselle
DABOT Raphaél =~ Comité de La Marne
LEBLOND Hadrien Comité de L'Aube
MOREAUX Clément  Comit¢ de La Marne
JACQUEL Johan Comité des Vosges
BRIDET Rémi Comité de La Ni¢vre
PRIEURE Pierrick Comité de La Moselle
FAGES Simon Creusot Cyclisme
LACOUR Francis Comit¢ de La Sadne et Loire
COMBES Basile Comité du Bas Rhin
ARNOULD Flavien Comité de La Moselle
KLINGELSCHMIT Hugo Comité Territoire de Belfort
DE SOUSA AZEVEKelyann  Creusot Cyclisme
RODRIGUES ROC Léandro Jos: Comité du Luxembourg
DE SOUSA AZEVE Evann Comit¢ de La Saone et Loire
BIETRY Sacha Comité des Vosges
GRISOT Aymeric  Comité du Doubs
POISSON Guillaume Comité des Vosges
GUILLOT Justin Comité du Doubs
LEGROS Corentin ~ Comité de L'Yonne
MARICHY Théo SCO Dijon
POUMOT Yoann Comité de L'Yonne
VENNER Lucas Comité Meurthe et Moselle
THOMAS Théo Comit¢ du Bas Rhin
PALMIERI Enzo Creusot Cyclisme
TEWES Alexy Comité de La Moselle
FINOT Antonin VS Nivernais Morvan
LAFOUGE Thibaut Creusot Cyclisme
CHAMBRE Romaric Comité de La Nievre
DRUMAUX Theo Comit¢ des Ardennes

Moyenne 39,584

N°Licence
0168071043
LUX200010:
LUX200031:
1125020275
0168005007
0571054234
0710009195
LUX200002:
1125034155
0708001070
0168074128
0558006001
0708001194
0521085046
0558018182
0571047054
0571026078
0710045093
1190036165
0168068164
1557019019
0751021089
0710008068
0751021009
1588076162
0558010028
1557021195
0571026084
0571054219
0167061031
1557084067
1190036166
0571026107
POR2000061
0571026106
1588041218
1125095260
1588032229
1125095270
0589037048
0521085198
0589104190
1554006065
0167013123
0571026132
1557021266
0558055010
0571026061
0558030154
0708005029

Cat
C2
G2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cl
C2
C2
C2
C2
C2
2
C2
Cl
2
C2
C2
C2
C2
Cl
c2
C2
2
C2
C2
C2
Cl
C2
C2
2
C2
C2
Cl1
Cl
C2
Cl
Cl
G2
2
Cl
C2
Cl
C2
Cl
C1
C2

Temps
01:51:09
01:51:14
01:52:01
01:52:01
01:52:05
01:52:16
01:52:18
01:52:24
01:52:42
01:52:55
01:53:20
01:53:34
01:53:36
01:54:43
01:55:24
01:55:25
01:55:26
01:55:28
01:55:36
01:56:20
01:56:30
01:56:38
01:56:42
01:56:45
01:56:47
01:56:50
01:56:57
01:57:00
01:57:04
01:57:06
01:57:07
01:57:08
01:57:11
01:57:15
01:57:16
01:57:21
01:57:48
01:58:33
02:00:51
02:02:42
02:02:53
02:02:54
02:02:58
02:03:03
02:03:05
02:03:09
02:03:25
02:04:51
02:04:52
02:06:21




63

59
38
11
37
36
55
30
10
46
45
53
83
33

TRUR
BOURGEOIS
THOMAS

BERWEILLER

SOITTOUX
PEROT
BRICE
MARICHAL
GAUTHIOT
BRENOT
FOUINAT
BRENOT
EHRET

Alexis
Landry
Robin
Brice
Noé
Romain
Aurélien
Justin
Julian
Martin
Thomas
Arthur
Théo

Comité Meurthe et Moselle
Comité de La Marne
Comité du Bas Rhin
Comité de La Marne
Comité Territoire de Belfort
Comité de L'Yonne

Comité de L'Aube

Comité du Bas Rhin
Comité de La Cote d'Or
Comité de La Cote d'Or
Comité de L'Yonne

SCO Dijon

Comité Territoire de Belfort

1554006001
0751021050
0167060056
0751021117
1190036185
0589105016
0710045190
0167061012
0521085075
0521085131
0589045174
0521085200
1190036191

C2
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
G2
C2
Cl
Cl
Cl
C1
C2
C2

02:07:21
02:13:05
02:13:28
02:13:29
02:15:00
02:15:18
02:17:20
02:18:52
02:21:27
02:22:03
02:23:59
02:24:20
02:26:59



